



Merryfield Construction Group

Runnemede, NJ (Certified for NJ)

Has achieved the exclusive status of Master Elite™ Weather Stopper™ Roofing Contractor for GAF, (Residential Roofing Products Division), North America's Largest Roofing Manufacturer.

Only 2 % of the roofing contractors in North America have achieved Master Elite™ status! Based on their uncompromising commitment to the highest standards in sales, services and installation, they have pledged to ensure that each customer receives their "best choice" in roofing and are authorized to offer the Weather Stopper™ Golden Pledge® Ltd. Warranty, Weather Stopper™ Silver Pledge® Ltd. Warranty and Weather Stopper™ System Plus Ltd. Warranty.

GAF ID: 1005148 Valid Through: 03/2020 Member Since: 03/2019

Jim Schnepper President and CEO, GAF Bobby Fischer
Vice President, Contractor Programs, GAF